Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/ Marks)
44431 ( F/40 )44434 ( F/ 32 )44435 ( F/189)

44431 ( F/ 40 )44434 ( F/ 38 )44435 ( F/198)

d ass: 1 Cour se Code: 233 Branch Nane : ARCHI TECTURAL DRAUGHTSMAN
I nstitute Nane: Govt. |.T.1. Singhpur

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qot .

1 88241223324062 ABI NABH 440

2 88241223324063 | NDERJEET SI NGH 453

3 88241223324064 RAMANPREET SI NGH 455

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

44431 ( F/40 ) 44434 ( F/ 32 )44435 ( F/202)

Date : 22 DEC 2025
Exam :  Sep/ 2025

St at us
PASS
PASS
PASS



Cl ass: 1
I nstitute Nane:

&

© o N o a ~ W N P

10

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

NOTE :

Regi strati on No
88241264724092

88241264724095
88241264724097
88241264724101
88241264724102
88241264724104
88241264724107
88241264724108
88241264724110
88241264724112

Cour se Code:
SBVMS GOVT. I TIl,

Name

Bl KRAMII T SI NGH JASSAL
GURVANPREET KAUR

HARPREET KAUR
KARAMIOT  KAUR
KRI SHAN VERVA
MOHD HAARI SH
PARNEET KAUR
PRABHIOT KAUR
PRI TPAL SI NGH
YOGESH VERVA

Branch Nane
MALOUD, LUDHI ANA

Ms. Qbt .

545
507
478
494

493
499

487

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

: ARCHI TECTURAL DRAUGHTSNVAN

Re- appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)
44431 (/78 ) 44434 (FI32)44435 (F/245)

44431 ( F/ 66 ) 44434 ( F/34)44435 ( F/225)
44431 ( F/ 50 )44434 ( F/ 28 ) 44435 ( F/220)
44431 ( F/ 56 )44434 ( F/ 30 )44435 ( F/225)
44431 ( T/ )44434 ( T/ )44435 ( A )

44431 ( F/ 58 )44434 ( F/ 34 )44435 ( F/220)
44431 ( F/ 40 ) 44434 ( F/24 ) 44435 ( F/245)
44431 ( R/ 26 )44434 ( F/ 22 )44435 ( F/230)
44431 ( G/ 32 )44434 ( F/ 24 )44435 ( F/ 242)
44431 ( T/ )44434 ( T/ )44435 ( F/240)

Date : 22 DEC 2025
Exam :  Sep/ 2025

St at us
PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

RL

PASS

PASS
REAPPEAR
PASS( GRACE)
RL



